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ESTI
CLOSE COUPLED TOILET SUITE

· Contemporary close coupled vitreous china toilet suite

· Modern styling with simple easy-clean lines

· Supplied with selected soft close seat

· 4 Star dual flush efficiency

· Concealed bottom entry water inlet. 

· Adjustable S connector supplied for 100-230mm set out 

· Optional adjustable S connector for 270-270mm set out 

Provided

Item Description Code

Toilet Esti Close Coupled Pan J2902

Cistern Esti Cistern Bottom Entry J2952

Seat Soft Close Seat MSEE101

Sewer S Connector  set out100-230mm

Installation Floor Fixing Kit XJ200

Installation Instruction Sheet

Optional

Sewer S Connector  set out230-270mm X011B

Inlet Valve Valve Kit for Back Entry Conversion XJ108

All dimensions are in millimetres and are subject to normal manufacturing variation of +/- 3mm on all surfaces.       
As product development is ongoing BPA reserves the right to vary specifications       without notice.
Bathroom Products Australia P/L ABN 87 079 297 617
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* RECOMMENDED WATER INLET LOCATION

190115*

HEIGHT FOR
OPTIONAL

BACK-ENTRY
WATER INLET

250

355
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385

145

450

400

190

850

225*225*

770

460

390

S U P P L I E D  W I T H  A N 
ADJUSTABLE CONNECTOR 
FOR S TRAP INSTALLATION

P TRAP HEIGHT 190mm

100-230
OR

230-270
 WITH OPTIONAL

X011B CONNECTOR
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